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RAMSEY COUNTY
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM
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Office sought or held by candidate
or purpose of political committee:

Committee Name:

ek 1

Type of Organization: x Candidate C

ommittee

Political (Action) Committee/
Business/Corporation Fund

Type of report: Initial report post-general
Pre-primary January report
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account;

see M., Ch, 211A,08 for requirements)

—June \q 1Z to A VGEUST >, ZOlZ
CONTRIBUTIONS

Give the tatal for all contributions recelved during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be

listed by type (money of in-kind) rather than contributor. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contsibutionsfromagingle

Period of time covered by report: From

source that are equal to or greater than $100 in the aggregate during the calendar year. itemizatl ?@‘EW E
amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all contributors.
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EXPENDITURES
include all disbursements made by the committee during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessaty. |temization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.
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Bob Fletcher For Commissioner Contributions $100 or greater

Steve Lydon
Craig Lydon
Mike Whisler
Ken & Tina Vick
Gregory Miller
Dennis Flaherty
Deborah Reiter
Darlene Reiter
Joseph Miller
Martin Kellogg
Mike & Gretchen Sirian
Gary Huffman

Delores Fletcher

June 19, 2012 - August 3, 2012

735 Parkside
735 Parkside
367 Grove Street

2890 Lake Blvd

1372 Dorland Rd S.

312 Spring Street
548 Heinel Dr.
1153 W. lowa

425 Grove St

339 Mt Curve Bivd
1020 Hyacinth
750 Grand

2127 Atlantic

St. Paul Police Federation PAC

Holly Drinkwine

Greg & Julie Frandsen

703 Laurel

16 N. Mallard Rd

300.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
300.00
100.00

200.00

State of Minnesota 7-31-12
Ramsey County  7-31-12

St. Paul Police 7-31-12

Best Effort 7-31-12
Best Effort 7-31-12
MPPOA 7-31-12

Ramsey County  7-31-12
Retired 7-31-12
Ramsey County  7-31-12
Retired 7-31-12
Retired 7-31-12
Self Employed 7-31-12
Retired 7-31-12
PAC 7-31-12
Lockridge-Grindal 7-31-12

Best Effort 7-31-12




A

08/06/2012 07:56 FAX

Bob Fletcher For Commissioner Committee Expenses

Go Daddy

Office Max

Modern Screen
Fletcher For Sheriff Com.
Corporate Mark

Joff Schadt

City of Shoreview
City of Vadnais '
City of Mounds View
Mancini’s

Post Office

Total

June 19, 2012 - August 3, 2012

Web Services

Printing and Mailing Supplies
Campaign Signs
Used Signs

T Shirts / Candy Bags
Fire Truck Rental
Parade Fee

Parade Fee

Parade Fee

Food and Beverage
Postage

135.00
1385.00
540.00
100.00
490.00
300.00
75.00
25.00
60.00
100.00
792.00

$4002.00
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