RAMSEY COUNTY CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM

ommittee Name:	Bob Fletcher	For Comn	115510	<u> </u>
Office sought or held by or purpose of political c	candidate RAMSey (Tourty Com	MISSION	ver District
Type of Organization: _	Candidate Committee	Politica	l (Action) Com ss/Corporation	mittee/
Type of report:	Initial report Pre-primary Pre-general	Janua Final r	general ry report eport (closes cor 1.5, ch. 211A.03 fo	r requirements)
Period of time covered	by report: From June 1	9,12 to AUG	UST 3,	<u>7017</u>
listed by type (money or in source that are equal to or amount, date, name, addre CASH IN-KIND	butions received during the period of which a street than contributor. Use greater than \$100 in the aggregate ess, employer or occupation if self-ess, 4275,00	during the calendar year.	ors.	AUG 0 6 7012 AUSEY COUNTY ELECTIONS
Include all disbursements	EXPEND made by the committee during peri ust include date, purpose, and amou	nd of time covered by re	oort. Attach addi	tional sheets if
necessary. Itemization in	ust mediae data) perpe	Purpose		Amount
	See AH	Ached shee	Ł	
			TOTAL	4002.00
i certify that this is a	full and true statement Signates Statement Signates Statement Statement Signates Statement Statement Statement Signates Statement Statem	est Trai		Aug 3, 2012 Date 23

Bob Fletcher For Commissioner Contributions \$100 or greater

June 19, 2012 - August 3, 2012

Steve Lydon	735 Parkside	300.00	State of Minnesota	7-31-12
Craig Lydon	735 Parkside	200.00	Ramsey County	7-31-12
Mike Whisler	367 Grove Street	100.00	St. Paul Police	7-31-12
Ken & Tina Vick	2890 Lake Blvd	200.00	Best Effort	7-31-12
Gregory Miller	1372 Dorland Rd S.	100.00	Best Effort	7-31-12
Dennis Flaherty	312 Spring Street	100.00	MPPOA	7-31-12
Deborah Reiter	548 Heinel Dr.	300.00	Ramsey County	7-31-12
Darlene Reiter	1153 W. lowa	100.00	Retired	7-31-12
Joseph Miller	425 Grove St	100.00	Ramsey County	7-31-12
Martin Kellogg	339 Mt Curve Blvd	100.00	Retired	7-31-12
Mike & Gretchen Sirian	1020 Hyacinth	200.00	Retired	7-31-12
Gary Huffman	750 Grand	200.00	Self Employed	7-31-12
Delores Fletcher	2127 Atlantic	100.00	Retired	7-31-12
St. Paul Police Federation	PAC	300.00	PAC	7-31-12
Holly Drinkwine	703 Laurel	100.00	Lockridge-Grindal	7-31-12
Greg & Julie Frandsen	16 N. Mallard Rd	200.00	Best Effort	7-31-12

Bob Fletcher For Commissioner Committee Expenses

June 19, 2012 - August 3, 2012

Go Daddy	Web Services	135.00
Office Max	Printing and Mailing Supplies	1385.00
Modern Screen	Campaign Signs	540.00
Fletcher For Sheriff Com.	Used Signs	100.00
Corporate Mark	T Shirts / Candy Bags	490.00
Jeff Schadt	Fire Truck Rental	300.00
City of Shoreview	Parade Fee	75.00
City of Vadnais	Parade Fee	25.00
City of Mounds View	Parade Fee	60.00
Mancini's	Food and Beverage	100.00
Post Office	Postage	792.00
Total		\$4002.00